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Individual Top Times

Times since: 01-May-24

Montclaire Marlins [MM]    Coach: Gus Nugent 
Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Girls 8 & Under  25 Free
 1 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireMeredith Luitjohan 8   16.32 Y F

 2 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireLayla Sweet 8   18.85 Y F

 3 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipAmelia Shaffer 8   19.00 Y F

 4 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipLennox Moszer 7   21.34 Y F

 5 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireCaroline Newman 6   26.52 Y F

 6 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireStevie Rives 5   52.59 Y F

Girls 8 & Under  50 Free
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipMeredith Luitjohan 8   37.70 Y F

 2 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipLennox Moszer 7   50.34 Y F

 3 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipCaroline Newman 6 1:06.70 Y F

Girls 8 & Under  25 Back
 1 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireMeredith Luitjohan 8   19.66 Y F

 2 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipLayla Sweet 8   21.97 Y F

 3 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipAmelia Shaffer 8   23.39 Y F

 4 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireLennox Moszer 7   25.26 Y F

 5 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipTyler Siegel 7   41.17 Y F

 6 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireStevie Rives 5   50.41 Y F

Girls 8 & Under  25 Breast
 1 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireLayla Sweet 8   25.28 Y F

 2 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipMeredith Luitjohan 8   25.59 Y F

 3 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipAmelia Shaffer 8   27.61 Y F

 4 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireCaroline Newman 6   33.89 Y F

Girls 8 & Under  25 Fly
 1 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireMeredith Luitjohan 8   17.53 Y F

 2 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAmelia Shaffer 8   22.95 Y F

 3 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipLayla Sweet 8   25.32 Y F

 4 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireLennox Moszer 7   30.41 Y F

Girls 9-10 50 Free
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipEmily Goin 9   41.01 Y L F

 2 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireHudsyn Jaklevic 10   42.91 Y F

 3 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipWilhelmina Croxell 9   55.51 Y F

 4 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipElena Schlonat 9 1:00.04 Y F

Girls 9-10 100 Free
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipJune Lorts 9 1:34.72 Y F

Girls 9-10 50 Back
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipEmily Goin 9   45.91 Y L F

 2 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipHudsyn Jaklevic 10   47.91 Y F

 3 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireJune Lorts 9   54.60 Y F

Girls 9-10 50 Breast
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipHudsyn Jaklevic 10   55.96 Y F

 2 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipElena Schlonat 9 1:13.22 Y F

Girls 9-10 25 Fly
 1 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireJune Lorts 9   26.22 Y F

Girls 9-10 50 Fly
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipJune Lorts 9 1:00.20 Y F

 2 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireElena Schlonat 9 1:14.19 Y F

 3 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAddie Schnell 10 1:19.25 Y F

Girls 9-10 100 IM
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipEmily Goin 9 1:39.35 Y F
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 2 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipJune Lorts 9 1:49.70 Y F

 3 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireElena Schlonat 9 2:22.87 Y F

Girls 11-12 50 Free
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipTeagan Moszer 11   30.50 Y F

 2 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipLillian Morris 11   32.39 Y F

 3 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAster Carson 12   32.41 Y F

 4 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireHarper Seaton 12   33.09 Y F

 5 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipMagdalena Luitjohan 11   34.10 Y F

 6 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipJulianna Eastman 12   34.74 Y F

 7 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAlivia Kirk 12   38.63 Y F

 8 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireIrene Ball 11   50.45 Y F

Girls 11-12 100 Free
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipAster Carson 12 1:10.70 Y F

 2 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipViolet Shaffer 11 1:13.05 Y F

 3 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireHarper Seaton 12 1:16.52 Y F

 4 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipLillian Barth 11 1:21.57 Y F

 5 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireIrene Ball 11 1:46.72 Y F

Girls 11-12 50 Back
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipAster Carson 12   35.65 Y F

 2 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireTeagan Moszer 11   39.69 Y F

 3 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipViolet Shaffer 11   41.52 Y F

 4 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireHarper Seaton 12   41.81 Y F

 5 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAlivia Kirk 12   48.83 Y F

Girls 11-12 50 Breast
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipMagdalena Luitjohan 11   44.58 Y F

 2 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireViolet Shaffer 11   46.98 Y F

 3 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipAlivia Kirk 12   49.30 Y F

 4 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipIrene Ball 11   55.59 Y F

Girls 11-12 50 Fly
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipTeagan Moszer 11   35.17 Y F

 2 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipLillian Barth 11   37.85 Y F

 3 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireJulianna Eastman 12   40.47 Y F

 4 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipLillian Morris 11   41.76 Y F

Girls 11-12 100 IM
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipTeagan Moszer 11 1:17.65 Y F

 2 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipAster Carson 12 1:20.11 Y F

 3 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipViolet Shaffer 11 1:24.38 Y F

 4 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipJulianna Eastman 12 1:32.08 Y F

 5 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAlivia Kirk 12 1:38.59 Y F

 6 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireLillian Barth 11 1:38.88 Y F

Girls 13-14 50 Free
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipKyla Calvin 14   26.49 Y L F

 2 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipCorinne Morris 13   27.60 Y F

 3 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireLydia Cloud 13   31.54 Y F

Girls 13-14 100 Free
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipKyla Calvin 14   58.80 Y F

 2 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireLydia Cloud 13 1:09.91 Y F

 3 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipEmma Brewster 14 1:16.12 Y F

 4 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipSophia Helms 13 1:20.07 Y F

Girls 13-14 200 Free
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipKyla Calvin 14 2:07.55 Y F

 2 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireMaecey Hessel 13 2:24.39 Y F
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 3 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipMorgan Popelar 13 2:47.04 Y F

Girls 13-14 50 Back
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipKyla Calvin 14   31.67 Y L F

 2 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipRiley Edmondson 13   39.81 Y L F

Girls 13-14 100 Back
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipCorinne Morris 13 1:12.45 Y F

 2 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipMaecey Hessel 13 1:16.12 Y F

 3 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireMorgan Popelar 13 1:28.84 Y F

 4 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipRiley Edmondson 13 1:29.92 Y F

Girls 13-14 100 Breast
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipMaecey Hessel 13 1:23.91 Y F

 2 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipCorinne Morris 13 1:24.09 Y F

 3 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireRiley Edmondson 13 1:38.34 Y F

 4 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipSophia Helms 13 1:51.59 Y F

Girls 13-14 50 Fly
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipLydia Cloud 13   34.12 Y F

 2 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipMorgan Popelar 13   38.28 Y F

 3 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipRiley Edmondson 13   40.42 Y F

Girls 13-14 100 IM
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipMaecey Hessel 13 1:14.30 Y F

 2 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipLydia Cloud 13 1:17.62 Y F

 3 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipMorgan Popelar 13 1:22.67 Y F

 4 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipEmma Brewster 14 1:23.92 Y F

Girls   50 Free
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipKaris Chen 17   26.63 Y L F

 2 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipAnna Feco 16   32.00 Y F

Girls   100 Free
 1 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireKaris Chen 17 1:01.18 Y F

Girls   200 Free
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipKaris Chen 17 2:16.86 Y F

 2 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireMadison Popelar 16 2:31.44 Y F

Girls   100 Back
 1 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireMadison Popelar 16 1:13.41 Y F

 2 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipAnna Feco 16 1:23.38 Y F

Girls   100 Breast
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipKaris Chen 17 1:09.80 Y F

Girls   50 Fly
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipMadison Popelar 16   30.71 Y F

 2 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireKaris Chen 17   32.52 Y F

 3 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipAnna Feco 16   36.77 Y F

Girls   100 IM
 1 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireMadison Popelar 16 1:15.22 Y F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Free
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipConrad Shaffer 7   20.84 Y F

 2 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipCameron Davis 8   21.23 Y F

 3 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireElijah Barth 8   21.53 Y F

 4 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireWill Ferguson 8   22.07 Y F

 5 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclairePalmer Jaklevic 7   22.34 Y F

 6 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireEzra Petersen 8   26.00 Y F

 7 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipGavin Sweet 5   26.86 Y F
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 8 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireSebastian Pellegrini Heath 6   26.88 Y F

 9 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireNoah Green 8   27.94 Y F

 10 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireEdan Fark 8   29.99 Y F

 11 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireJack Ferguson 6   30.30 Y F

 12 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireWesley Lorts 6   31.56 Y F

 13 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclairePier Bolt 8   32.59 Y F

 14 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireWilliam Fultz 7   35.39 Y F

 15 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireCharles Meyer 8   48.16 Y F

 16 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireSimon Fark 6   49.92 Y F

Boys 8 & Under  50 Free
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipConrad Shaffer 7   45.78 Y F

 2 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipElijah Barth 8   47.28 Y F

 3 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireWill Ferguson 8   53.72 Y F

 4 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireNoah Green 8   56.44 Y F

 5 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipPalmer Jaklevic 7   59.70 Y F

 6 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireJack Ferguson 6 1:13.23 Y F

 7 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipReed Adair 8 1:46.64 Y F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Back
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipPalmer Jaklevic 7   26.76 Y F

 2 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireCameron Davis 8   28.03 Y F

 3 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclairePier Bolt 8   29.72 Y F

 4 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireEzra Petersen 8   33.95 Y F

 5 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipGavin Sweet 5   36.51 Y F

 6 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireEdan Fark 8   40.05 Y F

 7 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireWesley Lorts 6   42.28 Y F

 8 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireJack Ferguson 6   47.56 Y F

 9 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireWilliam Fultz 7   49.45 Y F

 10 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireSimon Fark 6 1:31.16 Y F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Breast
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipElijah Barth 8   27.91 Y F

 2 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireWill Ferguson 8   31.56 Y F

 3 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclairePalmer Jaklevic 7   33.44 Y F

 4 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireNoah Green 8   40.51 Y F

 5 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireCharles Meyer 8   41.29 Y F

 6 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireEzra Petersen 8   41.63 Y F

 7 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireSebastian Pellegrini Heath 6   42.97 Y F

 8 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireEdan Fark 8   43.34 Y F

 9 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipGavin Sweet 5   43.80 Y F

 10 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireSimon Fark 6 1:00.76 Y F

Boys 8 & Under  25 Fly
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipConrad Shaffer 7   25.60 Y F

 2 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipElijah Barth 8   30.91 Y F

 3 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireCameron Davis 8   35.38 Y F

 4 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclairePier Bolt 8   37.48 Y F

 5 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireGavin Sweet 5   40.95 Y F

Boys 9-10 50 Free
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipAshton Eastman 9   32.49 Y F

 2 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipAdam Kirk 9   39.22 Y F

 3 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireJoseph Meyer 9   42.48 Y F

 4 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAike Chen 10   44.28 Y F

 5 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireLandon Frea 9   47.38 Y F

 6 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireGavin Young 10   52.58 Y F
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Boys 9-10 100 Free
 1 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAshton Eastman 9 1:11.41 Y F

 2 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipJoseph Meyer 9 1:32.03 Y F

 3 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipTristan Siegel 10 1:48.23 Y F

 4 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipGavin Young 10 1:54.63 Y F

 5 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireDax Birk 9 1:57.78 Y F

 6 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireCaleb Newman 10 2:17.22 Y F

Boys 9-10 50 Back
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipAshton Eastman 9   40.74 Y F

 2 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipAdam Kirk 9   52.22 Y F

 3 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireJoseph Meyer 9   55.13 Y F

 4 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAike Chen 10 1:05.94 Y F

 5 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireLandon Frea 9 1:11.91 Y F

 6 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipGavin Young 10 1:15.48 Y F

 7 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireCaleb Newman 10 1:16.91 Y F

Boys 9-10 50 Breast
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipAike Chen 10   56.39 Y F

 2 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireDax Birk 9 1:05.58 Y F

 3 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipLandon Frea 9 1:07.86 Y F

Boys 9-10 25 Fly
 1 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAdam Kirk 9   31.06 Y F

 2 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireJoseph Meyer 9   31.31 Y F

 3 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireGavin Young 10   32.32 Y F

Boys 9-10 50 Fly
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipJoseph Meyer 9 1:04.26 Y F

 2 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAdam Kirk 9 1:04.31 Y F

Boys 9-10 100 IM
 1 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAshton Eastman 9 1:36.14 Y F

 2 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipJoseph Meyer 9 1:54.70 Y F

 3 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAdam Kirk 9 1:57.55 Y F

 4 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipLandon Frea 9 2:14.25 Y F

Boys 11-12 50 Free
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipCaiden Calvin 12   28.79 Y L F

 2 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireMax Ferguson 11   32.00 Y F

 3 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipJack Frea 11   33.26 Y L F

 4 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipClayton Helms 11   37.63 Y F

 5 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipHarrison Birk 11   41.94 Y F

 6 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireJack Frea 11   46.91 Y F

Boys 11-12 100 Free
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipCaiden Calvin 12 1:07.64 Y F

 2 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipMax Ferguson 11 1:18.61 Y F

 3 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipJack Frea 11 1:39.43 Y F

 4 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireJack Frea 11 1:45.05 Y F

 5 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipSebastian Turner 12 1:51.96 Y F

Boys 11-12 50 Back
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipCaiden Calvin 12   35.84 Y L F

 2 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireMax Ferguson 11   42.72 Y F

 3 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipGideon Turner 11   53.47 Y F

 4 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipHarrison Birk 11   53.92 Y F

 5 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireParker Schlonat 11   54.64 Y F
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Boys 11-12 50 Breast
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipParker Schlonat 11   45.61 Y F

 2 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireMax Ferguson 11   45.70 Y F

 3 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipClayton Helms 11   54.97 Y F

 4 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireJack Frea 11   57.69 Y F

 5 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipHarrison Birk 11 1:12.70 Y F

Boys 11-12 50 Fly
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipCaiden Calvin 12   33.55 Y F

 2 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireParker Schlonat 11   49.69 Y F

 3 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireHarrison Birk 11   59.16 Y F

Boys 11-12 100 IM
 1 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireHarrison Birk 11 2:07.51 Y F

Boys 13-14 50 Free
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipBraxton Tite 13   25.85 Y F

 2 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireBoden Rives 13   27.00 Y F

 3 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipLuca Siegel 13   31.71 Y F

 4 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAidan Clark 13   39.67 Y F

Boys 13-14 100 Free
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipBoden Rives 13   57.06 Y F

 2 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipBraxton Tite 13   58.58 Y F

 3 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireElijah Ball 14 1:11.45 Y F

Boys 13-14 200 Free
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipBoden Rives 13 2:05.13 Y F

Boys 13-14 50 Back
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipBraxton Tite 13   31.80 Y L F

Boys 13-14 100 Back
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipElijah Ball 14 1:35.79 Y F

 2 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAidan Clark 13 1:55.31 Y F

Boys 13-14 100 Breast
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipBoden Rives 13 1:14.79 Y F

 2 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireElijah Ball 14 1:17.16 Y F

 3 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireAidan Clark 13 2:11.19 Y F

Boys 13-14 50 Fly
 1 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireElijah Ball 14   35.47 Y F

 2 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipLuca Siegel 13   38.74 Y F

Boys 13-14 100 IM
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipBraxton Tite 13 1:08.33 Y F

 2 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipElijah Ball 14 1:19.32 Y F

 3 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipLuca Siegel 13 1:26.04 Y F

Boys   50 Free
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipJeffrey Snyder 15   25.59 Y F

 2 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireJude Lawrence 15   26.97 Y F

 3 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipAlexander Brewster 16 1:02.06 Y F

Boys   100 Free
 1 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireJude Lawrence 15 1:01.78 Y F

 2 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipAlexander Brewster 16 2:14.11 Y F

Boys   200 Free
 1 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireJeffrey Snyder 15 2:23.28 Y F

 2 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipJude Lawrence 15 2:37.74 Y F
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Boys   50 Back
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipJeffrey Snyder 15   34.65 Y L F

Boys   100 Back
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipJude Lawrence 15 1:33.21 Y F

Boys   100 Breast
 1 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireJeffrey Snyder 15 1:23.35 Y F

Boys   50 Fly
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipAlexander Brewster 16 1:06.05 Y F

Boys   100 IM
 1 7/21/2024 2024 SWISA ChampionshipJeffrey Snyder 15 1:10.78 Y F

 2 7/16/2024 Summers-Port vs. MontclaireJude Lawrence 15 1:17.92 Y F


